CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: BARRACAO CAMARA MUNICIPAL
Conta: 4692 | 006 | 00000023-3

Data: 03/07/2023 - 08:39

Més: Junho/2023

Periodo: 1 -30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 77.601,85C
14/06/2023 000001 CRED TED 161.500,00 C 239.101,85 C
14/06/2023 106880 ENVIO TED 1.272,00 D 237.829,85 C
20/06/2023 108866 ENVIO TED 2.474,56 D 235.355,29 C
20/06/2023 109315 ENVIO TED 2.515,43 D 232.839,86 C
20/06/2023 109999 ENVIO TED 3.016,61 D 229.823,25C
20/06/2023 110583 ENVIO TED 3.016,61 D 226.806,64 C
20/06/2023 110851 ENVIO TED 2.162,04 D 224.644,60 C
20/06/2023 111337 ENVIO TED 2.748,49 D 221.896,11 C
20/06/2023 112010 ENVIO TED 2.986,30 D 218.909,81 C
20/06/2023 112285 ENVIO TED 4.657,23 D 214.252,58 C
20/06/2023 112522 ENVIO TED 2.969,36 D 211.283,22C
20/06/2023 112770 ENVIO TED 2.612,32 D 208.670,90 C
20/06/2023 113587 ENVIO TED 1.821,01 D 206.849,89 C
20/06/2023 113911 ENVIO TED 1.654,20 D 205.195,69 C
20/06/2023 114120 ENVIO TED 2.738,75 D 202.456,94 C
20/06/2023 114301 ENVIO TED 1.213,09D 201.243,85 C
20/06/2023 201014 ENVIO TEV 4.697,31 D 196.546,54 C
20/06/2023 201015 ENVIO TEV 4.901,15D 191.645,39 C
20/06/2023 201016 ENVIO TEV 3.699,33 D 187.946,06 C
20/06/2023 201017 ENVIO TEV 2.099,30 D 185.846,76 C
20/06/2023 201020 ENVIO TEV 1.662,71 D 184.184,05 C
20/06/2023 201022 ENVIO TEV 4.641,65 D 179.542,40 C
20/06/2023 201022 ENVIO TEV 2.731,53 D 176.810,87 C
20/06/2023 201024 ENVIO TEV 945,12 D 175.865,75 C
23/06/2023 108909 DEVOL TED 180,00 C 176.045,75 C
23/06/2023 110313 PAG BOLETO 3.699,00 D 172.346,75 C
23/06/2023 111217 PAG BOLETO 110,17 D 172.236,58 C
23/06/2023 338020 PAG AGUA 60,88 D 172.175,70 C
23/06/2023 338374 PG LUZ/GAS 323,54 D 171.852,16 C
23/06/2023 343255 PG PREFEIT 2.818,17 D 169.033,99 C
23/06/2023 106933 ENVIO TED 480,00 D 168.553,99 C
23/06/2023 107153 ENVIO TED 115,00 D 168.438,99 C
23/06/2023 107519 ENVIO TED 250,00 D 168.188,99 C
23/06/2023 108189 ENVIO TED 175,95 D 168.013,04 C
23/06/2023 108365 ENVIO TED 302,80 D 167.710,24 C
23/06/2023 108909 ENVIO TED 180,00 D 167.530,24 C
23/06/2023 109242 ENVIO TED 123,03 D 167.407,21 C
23/06/2023 109652 ENVIO TED 750,00 D 166.657,21 C
23/06/2023 110180 ENVIO TED 3.600,20 D 163.057,01 C
23/06/2023 110421 ENVIO TED 319,90 D 162.737,11 C
23/06/2023 110685 ENVIO TED 459,71 D 162.277,40 C
23/06/2023 111459 ENVIO TED 1.618,16 D 160.659,24 C
23/06/2023 111844 ENVIO TED 151,03 D 160.508,21 C
26/06/2023 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 160.453,21 C
27/06/2023 105214 ENVIO TED 3.816,00 D 156.637,21 C
27/06/2023 270854 ENVIO TEV 3.816,00 D 152.821,21 C
29/06/2023 778485 PG ORG GOV 11.984,17 D 140.837,04 C

29/06/2023 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 2.398,93 D 138.438,11 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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